TTE REU June 2018

Wednesday Thursday Saturday
1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9
I-House Check-In Orientation
4pm 9:30-4PM
Meet & Greet,
Campus Tour & 1st Stipend
Dinner Payment
5 pm, I-House
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
Low Ropes Lab Bootcamp Lab Bootcamp Lab Bootcamp Lab Bootcamp Lab Bootcamp Explore the Bay
Course 9am-5pm 9am-5pm 9am-5pm 9am-5pm 9am-5pm Walking Tour of
2-4 pm San Francisco
10am-4pm
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
Weekly Eval Due First Day in Lab & Seminar: Santa Cruz and
Weekly Journal Mentor Breakfast Research Panel Computer
Due 9-10am 9-11 History Museum
9am-7pm
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
Weekly Eval Due = TAP Advising Week Science
Weekly Journal By Appointment Only Communication
Due Workshop #1

9-11



Wednesday Thursday Saturday
1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Weekly Eval Due
Paper Abstract,
Weekly Journal Due

8
Weekly Eval Due
Literature Review &
Weekly Journal Due

15
Weekly Eval Due
Presentation
Outline, Paper
Methods
& Weekly Journal
Due

22
Weekly Eval Due
Science
Communication
Presentation &
Weekly Journal Due

28
Weekly Eval Due
Paper Results, Draft
Poster, Data
Analysis & Weekly
Journal Due

Field Trip Day
9

Seminar:
Engineering Panel

16
Field Trip Day

23
TAP Advising Week
By Appointment
Only

30

10

17

24

31

Holiday- No Lab

11

18

25

July 2018

12
Seminar:
Admissions
Overview
9-11

19
Science
Communication
Workshop #2
9-11

26
Science
Communication
Workshop #3
9-11

Financial Aid

Overview

9-10
13
20
27

14

21

28



5 6 7
Final Final
Presentations Presentations

Weekly Eval Due
Final Poster &

Weekly Journal Due  8-5 pm 8-5 pm
12 13 14
19 20 21
26 27 28

Exit Interviews
8-11am

Leadership Day
11-1pm

Pilot Courses
1-4pm
Last week in lab

August 2018

Wednesday Thursday saturday
1 2 3 4

Seminar: Writing
Your Personal
Statement
9-10:30

9
TTE REU Closing
Ceremony
9-10 am

Set up for Poster
Session
10-11am

REU Poster

Session
11-1:30pm

16

23

30

Jam Session
Dinner
4-7pm

10
Last Journal,
Personal Statement
& Final Paper due
by 2 pm
Last day in lab

2nd Stipend Payment

17

24

31

11
I-House Check-Out
10am

18

25



Program Expectations:

1. Attend everything.
2. Be on time.

3. Be present.

4. Be collaborative.
5. Ask questions.



