TTE REU

June 2018

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	I-House Check-In 4pm Meet & Greet, Campus Tour & Dinner 5 pm, I-House	9 Orientation 9:30-4PM 1st Stipend Payment
Low Ropes Course 2-4 pm	Lab Bootcamp 9am-5pm	Lab Bootcamp 9am-5pm	Lab Bootcamp 9am-5pm	Lab Bootcamp 9am-5pm	15 Lab Bootcamp 9am-5pm	Explore the Bay Walking Tour of San Francisco 10am-4pm
17 Weekly Eval Due Weekly Journal Due	18 First Day in Lab & Mentor Breakfast 9-10am	19	20	Seminar: Research Panel 9-11	22	23 Santa Cruz and Computer History Museum 9am-7pm
24 Weekly Eval Due Weekly Journal Due	25 TAP Advising Week By Appointment Only	26	27	Science Communication Workshop #1 9-11	29	30

July 2018

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Weekly Eval Due Paper Abstract, Weekly Journal Due	2 Field Trip Day	3	4 Holiday- No Lab	5	6 <u>Seminar:</u> Financial Aid Overview 9-10	7
Weekly Eval Due Literature Review & Weekly Journal Due	9 <u>Seminar:</u> Engineering Panel	10	11	Seminar: Admissions Overview 9-11	13	14
Weekly Eval Due Presentation Outline, Paper Methods & Weekly Journal Due	Field Trip Day	17	18	Science Communication Workshop #2 9-11	20	21
Weekly Eval Due Science Communication Presentation & Weekly Journal Due	23 TAP Advising Week By Appointment Only	24	25	Science Communication Workshop #3 9-11	27	28
Weekly Eval Due Paper Results, Draft Poster, Data Analysis & Weekly Journal Due	30	31				

August 2018

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
			1	Seminar: Writing Your Personal Statement 9-10:30	Jam Session Dinner 4-7pm	4
Weekly Eval Due Final Poster & Weekly Journal Due	Final Presentations 8-5 pm	Final Presentations 8-5 pm	Exit Interviews 8-11am Leadership Day 11-1pm Pilot Courses 1-4pm Last week in lab	TTE REU Closing Ceremony 9-10 am Set up for Poster Session 10-11am REU Poster Session 11-1:30pm	Last Journal, Personal Statement & Final Paper due by 2 pm Last day in lab 2nd Stipend Payment	11 I-House Check-Out 10am
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30	31	

Program Expectations:

- 1. Attend everything.
- 2. Be on time.
- 3. Be present.
- 4. Be collaborative.
- 5. Ask questions.